Thank you, for your continued support and business!
Custom Autosound, the originator (1977) of classic
vehicle audio is growing with a staff of over 30 and
more than 1500 great dealers.  We are eternally
grateful for your loyal support.
We are proud to introduce our new Secretaudio
SRMS. This new hideaway audio system is specifi-
cally designed and manufactured for classic special

● Auxiliary Input for iPod, Satellite, or Other Player
● Separate Bass & Treble Controls
● 4 Channel RCA pre-outs for optional amplifier ●
Comes with removable laminated label for individual
button functions. Push-buttons operated CD/iPod® &
Aux input functions (no radio pre-sets.) Once you be-
come familiar with the button features remove the la-
bels to get that OEM look you want.
MAKE MODEL YEAR 1 230 630 KICKPANEL SPK DVC NOTES
BUICK FULLSIZE ◆ 54-56 • • • 2013 4013
BUICK FULLSIZE◆ 57-58 • • • 1006 3006
BUICK FULLSIZE◆ 59-67 • • • 1001 3001
BUICK FULLSIZE◆ 68-81 • • • 1001 3001 OEM STEREO 1013
BUICK SPECIAL◆ 61-69 • • • 1010 3010
BUICK SKYLARK◆ 62-63 • • • 1010 3010
BUICK SKYLARK◆ 68-72(WITH AIR) • • • KCHV-68/2A 2010 4010 OEM STEREO 1013
BUICK SKYLARK◆ 73-81 • • • 1001 3001 OEM STEREO 1013
CADILLAC ALL 54-58 • • • 1006 3006
CADILLAC ALL 59-66 • • • 1001 3001 CONVERTIBLE REAR 3015
CADILLAC ALL 67-68 • • • 1001 3001 OEM STEREO 1013
CADILLAC ALL 69-74 • • • 1001 3001 OEM STEREO 1013
CADILLAC ALL 75-84 • • • 1013
CHEVROLET CAMARO 67-68(W/O AIR) • • • KCAM-67/8 2001 4001
CHEVROLET CAMARO 67-68(WITH AIR) • • • 2002 4007
CHEVROLET CAMARO 69(W/O AIR) • • • 2001 4001
CHEVROLET CAMARO 69(WITH AIR) • • • 2002 4007
CHEVROLET CAMARO 70-81(MONO) • • • 2003 4023
CHEVROLET CAMARO 70-81(STEREO) • • • 1013
CHEVROLET CHEVELLE 64-65(W/O AIR) • • • KCHV-64/6 2007 4007
CHEVROLET CHEVELLE 64-65(WITH AIR) • • • KCHV-64/6A 2007 4007
CHEVROLET CHEVELLE 66(W/O AIR) • • • KCHV-64/6 2008
CHEVROLET CHEVELLE 66(WITH AIR) • • • KCHV-64/6A 2009 4009
CHEVROLET CHEVELLE 67(W/O AIR) • • • KCHV-67 2008 4008
CHEVROLET CHEVELLE 67(WITH AIR) • • • KCHV-67A 2009
CHEVROLET CHEVELLE 68(W/O AIR) • • • KCHV-68/2 2001 4001
CHEVROLET CHEVELLE 68(WITH AIR) • • • KCHV-68/2A 2011
CHEVROLET CHEVELLE 69(W/O AIR) • • • KCHV-68/2 2001 4001
CHEVROLET CHEVELLE 69(WITH AIR) • • • KCHV-68/2A 2011
CHEVROLET CHEVELLE 70-72 (W/O AIR) • • • KCHV-68/2 1006 3006 OEM STEREO 1013

CHEVROLET EL CAMINO 68(WITH AIR) • • • KCHV-68/2A 2011
CHEVROLET EL CAMINO 69(W/O AIR) • • • KCHV-68/2 2001 4001
CHEVROLET EL CAMINO 69(WITH AIR) • • • KCHV-68/2A 2011
CHEVROLET EL CAMINO 70-72 (W/O AIR) • • • KCHV-68/2 1006 3006 OEM STEREO 1013
CHEVROLET EL CAMINO 70-72 (WITH AIR) • • • KCHV-68/2A 1006 3006 OEM STEREO 1013
CHEVROLET EL CAMINO 73-77 • • • 1006 3006 OEM STEREO 1013
MAKE MODEL YEAR 1 230 630 KICKPANEL SPK DVC NOTES
CHEVROLET EL CAMINO 78-85 • • • 1013
OEM MONO 3001DVC
CHEVROLET FULL SIZE 40-48 • • • 2013M 4013M
CHEVROLET FULL SIZE 49-50 2013M 4013M SECRETAUDIO ONLY
CHEVROLET FULL SIZE 51-52 1016 SECRETAUDIO ONLY
CHEVROLET FULL SIZE 53-54* • • • 1006 3006 *SPECIFY W OR W/O OEM PUSHBUTTONS
CHEVROLET FULL SIZE 55-56 • • • KCB-5/6 1006 3006
CHEVROLET FULL SIZE 57 • • • KCB-7 1006 3006
CHEVROLET IMPALA 58 • • • KCIM-58 1006 3006
CHEVROLET IMPALA 59-60 • • • KCIM-59/6 1006 3006
CHEVROLET IMPALA 61-62 • • KCIM-61/2 1001 3001
CHEVROLET IMPALA, CAPRICE 63 • • • KCIM-63 2020 4020
CHEVROLET IMPALA, CAPRICE 64(W/O AIR) • • • KCIM-64
CHEVROLET IMPALA, CAPRICE 64(WITH AIR) • • • KCIM-64A 2020 4020
CHEVROLET IMPALA, CAPRICE 65-66(W/O AIR) • • • 2002 4002
CHEVROLET IMPALA, CAPRICE 65-66(WITH AIR) • • • 2001 4007
CHEVROLET IMPALA, CAPRICE 67-68(W/O AIR) • • • 2008 4008
CHEVROLET IMPALA, CAPRICE 67-68(WITH AIR) • • • 2009 4009
CHEVROLET IMPALA, CAPRICE 69-70 • • • 2018 4018
CHEVROLET IMPALA, CAPRICE 71-76 • • • 1006 3006 OEM STEREO 1013
CHEVROLET MONTE CARLO 70-77 • • • 1006 3006 OEM STEREO PIO1013
CHEVROLET MONTE CARLO 78-85 • • • 1001 3001 OEM STEREO 1013
CHEVROLET NOVA 62-65 • • • KNOV-62/5 1001 3001
CHEVROLET NOVA CONVERTIBLE 62-63 • • • KNOV-62/3 1001 3001
CHEVROLET NOVA 66-67 (W/O AIR) • • • KNOV-66/7 2008 4008
CHEVROLET NOVA 66-67 (WITH AIR) • • • 2009 4009
CHEVROLET NOVA 68-72 (W/O AIR) • • • KNOV-68/2 2001 4001
CHEVROLET NOVA 68-72 (WITH AIR) • • • 2002
CHEVROLET NOVA 73-76 (W/O AIR) • • • 2001 4001
CHEVROLET NOVA 73-76(WITH AIR) • • • 2002
CHEVROLET TRUCK 47-53 • • • KCHT-47/53 2013 4013
CHEVROLET TRUCK 55-59 • • • KCHT-55/9 55 2ND SERIES ONLY
CHEVROLET TRUCK 60-63
• •
KCHT60/6 2017 4017
CHEVROLET TRUCK 64-66 • • • KCHT60/6 2012 4012T
CHEVROLET TRUCK 67-72 W/O AIR • • • KCHT-67/2 2005 4005
CHEVROLET TRUCK 67-72 WITH AIR • • • KCHT-67/2 4005A
CHEVROLET TRUCK 73-79 • • • KCHT-73/9 1001 3001 STEREO 1013, KICKs  A/C only
CHEVROLET TRUCK 80-86 • • • 1001 3001 OEM STEREO 1013
DODGE CHARGER◆ 71-73 • • • CALL TO VERIFY DIMENSIONS
FORD BRONCO◆ 68-88 • • WITH OE PUSHBUTTONS
FORD CAR 39 KFCU-39/4 2016 4016 SECRETAUDIO ONLY